£500 JD GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name

2

© N o O W

Asy Rehman
Deborah Hamilton
Marc Wheeler
Jessie Harper
Jordan Bowen
Hill Katie
Jessie Harper
Natalie Davies
Jessie Harper
Chantelle Colhoun
Charlie Sprason
Stephanie Glasby
Nicola Daniels
Marc Wheeler
Marc Wheeler
Charlie Sprason
Jessie Harper
Amy Botfield
Jordan Bowen
Levy Furey
Gemma Bridgwater
Stacey Sheldon
Millie Farley
Kaye Perry
Charlie Sprason
Katie Such
Samantha Blewitt
Ashleigh Nightingale
Shar Crowley
Andrea Hill
Marina Tranter

Leane Arnold

55
56
57
62
63
65
69
71
72
73
74
76
78
80
81
84
85
86
88
90
01
92
93
94
97
99
100
101
105
106
107
108

Ticket No. Name

Amy Powell
Ruth Upton
Big Mikes
Stacey Sheldon
Fai Parkes
Big Mikes
Jade Stone
Emma Hadlington
Marc Wheeler
Jordan Bowen
Stephanie Glasby
Marie Hunt
Vicki Strawford
Natalie Davies
Jordan Bowen
Sarah Willdigg
Gemma Steventon
Kelly Brewster
Chloe Ward
Louisa Sweeney
Amy Powell
Marc Wheeler
Gemma Steventon
Emma Hadlington
Holly Guest
Marina Tranter
Kaye Perry
Andrea Hill
Ruth Upton
Holly Guest
Charlie Sprason

Stacey Smith

109
110
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
128
129
131
134
135
136
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
147
149
151
152
153

Ticket No. Name

Deborah Hamilton
Susan Simister
Aleigha Hunt
Courtney Baker
Samantha Kelly
Jordan Bowen
Holly Guest
Ayy Ess
Gemma Lawrence
Susan Simister
Neil Rowley
Gemma Soper
Chantelle Colhoun
Ashleigh Nightingale
Jordan Bowen
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Charlie Sprason
Launa Tyson
Chantelle Colhoun
Emma Aldridge
Zoe Parkes
Claire Spence
Gemma Lawrence
Sue Shrimpton
Hill Katie
Dawn Hill
Vicki Strawford
Holly Guest
Stacey Smith
Marc Wheeler
Angela Stone

Toni Simpson

Total: 656

e Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm
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£500 JD GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name

154
158
159
160
164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
176
177
178
179
180
183
184
188
189
190
191
192
194
196
197
199
200
201
202

Tom Shaw
Jordan Bowen
Kaye Perry
Louisa Sweeney
Gemma Steventon
Rebecca Bradshaw
Millie Farley
Charlie Sprason
Sarah Willdigg
Bryant Oconnor
Zoey Hill
Maxine Hoare
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Zoe Parkes
Amy Botfield
Leane Arnold
Jordan Bowen
Stacey Smith
Holly Guest
Anna Murphy
Emma Hadlington
Mel Cooke
Joe Burkitt
Charlie Sprason
Sophie Jw
Zoe Parkes
Holly Guest
Shona Vanhorn
Holly Guest
Stacey Purcell

Leon Winchurch

203
204
206
209
210
211
213
214
216
218
219
220
223
226
227
228
229
230
231
234
235
238
239
240
244
245
246
247
250
251
253
254

Ticket No. Name

Emma Aldridge
Stephanie Heaven
Jordan Bowen
Jordan Bowen
Gemma Waterhouse
Zoe Parkes
Debbie Grainger
Emma Hadlington
Carly Mcnulty
Launa Tyson
Holly Guest
Marc Wheeler
Ruth Upton
Karen Dunnaway
Amy Hodgetts
Suzanne Black
Vicki Strawford
Holly Guest
Stacey Reynolds
Gemma Lawrence
Chantelle Colhoun
Jess Kenyon
Anna Murphy
Chloe Ward
Samantha Blewitt
Neil Rowley
Amy Powell
Carrie Birch-reeves
Bella Homer
Maxine Hoare
Jessie Harper
Big Mikes

255
256
257
258
260
261
262
263
264
265
267
269
270
271
272
276
279
281
283
284
286
287
291
294
295
299
300
301
302
304
308
309

Ticket No. Name

Big Mikes
Gemma Lawrence
Holly Guest
Mel Cooke
Emma Hadlington
Holly Guest
Anna Murphy
Jessie Harper
Big Mikes
Anna Murphy
Charlie Sprason
Vicki Strawford
Emma Hadlington
Marc Wheeler
Leighann Williams
Katy Donaldson
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Lisa Williams
Stacey Smith
Ashleigh Nightingale
Marie Hunt
Ruth Upton
Jodie Sedgley
Gemma Lawrence
Laura Whitehouse
Luke Halford
Toni Simpson
Laura Whitehouse
Holly Guest
Jess Kenyon
Bethany Simms

Emma Hadlington

Total: 656

Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

311
313
314
318
320
322
323
327
328
329
333
334
336
337
338
340
341
343
344
346
347
349
350
351
353
354
356
358
360
361
362
363

Adam Winwood
Sarah Willdigg
Stacey Smith
Keyran Rose
Jessie Harper
Deborah Hamilton
Deborah Hamilton
Laura Whitehouse
Big Mikes
Matthew Morris
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Joe Burkitt
Launa Tyson
Michelle Markham
Stacey Purcell
Susan Simister
Marc Wheeler
Charlie Sprason
Ayy Ess
Holly Guest
Big Mikes
Keyran Rose
Anna-marie Woodhall
Gemma Lawrence
Kelly Brewster
Tanya Randle
Courtney Baker
Debbie Grainger
Amy Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Neil Rowley

364
365
367
370
372
373
374
375
377
382
383
384
385
386
387
389
391
392
394
395
397
399
403
407
410
411
417
421
422
428
429
430

Ticket No. Name

Keyran Rose
Asy Rehman
Sophie Jw
Maxine Hoare
Katy Donaldson
Jayne Homer
Holly Guest
Big Mikes
Carrie Birch-reeves
Amy Murphy
Emma Hadlington
Big Mikes
Samantha Blewitt
Marc Wheeler
Vicki Strawford
Anna Murphy
Marina Tranter
Gemma Bridgwater
Shannon Lowe
Marc Wheeler
Shannon Lowe
Lisa Williams
Marie Hunt
Chantelle Colhoun
Fai Parkes
Big Mikes
Amy Murphy
Andrea Hill
Shar Crowley
Deborah Hamilton
Holly Guest
Holly Guest

431
432
434
438
440
441
443
444
446
449
450
451
453
454
455
458
464
467
469
470
472
474
477
479
481
482
483
484
485
492
493
494

Ticket No. Name

Sarah Willdigg
Ayy Ess
Jody Watson
Michelle Markham
Levy Furey
Simone Adams
Charlie Sprason
Leon Winchurch
Millie Farley
Deborah Hamilton
Kaye Perry
Stacey Sheldon
Ashleigh Nightingale
Laura Whitehouse
Lauren Rock
Holly Guest
Tanya Randle
Emma Hadlington
Nicole Steventon
Jade Stone
Lisa Williams
Zoe Parkes
Kelly Brewster
Charlie Sprason
Gemma Bridgwater
Anna Murphy
Stacey Smith
Takima Halliday
Charlie Sprason
Gemma Steventon
Holly Guest
Tanya Randle

Total: 656

Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm

Page 3 of 7




£500 JD GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

495 Laura Whitehouse 550 Chloe Ward 620 Kaye Perry
496 Katie Bellingham 552 Ashleigh Nightingale 623 Shar Crowley
497 Simone Falconer 553 Charlie Sprason 624 Fai Parkes
498 Holly Guest 554 Stacey Smith 625 Levy Furey
499 Racheal Tyson 555 Natasha Meachem 626 Margaret Rose
500 Gemma Lawrence 558 Ellie Maher 630 Lisa Clare

501 Holly Guest 565 Emma Hadlington 631 Marc Wheeler
504 Sarah Willdigg 566 Jade Stone 632 Stacey Sheldon
505 Tom Shaw 568 Gemma Bridgwater 635 Sharon Martin
507 Samantha Blewitt 570 Holly Guest 637 Michelle Roper
509 Kayleigh Stevens 573 Sam Jones 639 Luke Halford
510 Nicola Daniels 575 Marc Wheeler 640 Andrea Hill
512 Nicole Steventon 576 Luke Halford 641 Ainsley Ratcliffe
514 Big Mikes 581 Ayy Ess 642 Louisa Sweeney
515 Rebecca Bradshaw 583 Sophie Jw 643 Chloe Ward
516 Big Mikes 584 Sarah Willdigg 646 Susan Simister
519 Laura Aston 585 Gemma Lawrence 647 Charlie Sprason
523 Kaye Perry 586 Shannon Lowe 648 Shannon Lowe
526 Dawn Hill 587 Sarah Bryan 649 Jordan Jones
529 Levy Furey 590 Jessie Harper 650 Ashleigh Nightingale
535 Holly Guest 593 Kaye Perry 652 Courtney Gilbert
536 Leah Dean 596 Lisa Williams 654 Nicole Steventon
537 Ruth Upton 598 Louisa Sweeney 655 Rebecca Bradshaw
539 Sarah Timmins 601 Chantelle Colhoun 661 Claire Wilkinson
540 Gemma Bridgwater 604 Zoe Nicholls 662 Gemma Bridgwater
541 Bryant Oconnor 606 Lisa Clare 664 Ruth Upton
542 Tanya Randle 607 Levy Furey 665 Big Mikes

543 Keyran Rose 608 Amy Powell 667 Gemma Steventon
545 Joe Burkitt 609 Callum Crowley 668 Rebecca Bradshaw
546 Jade Stone 610 Deborah Hamilton 670 Jayne Homer
548 Ainsley Ratcliffe 612 Amy Botfield 671 Chloe Ward
549 Stacey Jones 613 Holly Guest 673 Sarah Timmins

Total: 656 < Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm Page 4 of 7
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Ticket No. Name

676
679
682
685
686
691
693
696
697
703
704
705
710
711
713
714
716
717
718
721
722
725
726
728
729
730
731
734
736
737
738
739

Holly Guest
Katie Such
Gemma Steventon
Amy Murphy
Simone Adams
Marc Wheeler
Kira Alakija
Deborah Walker
Ruth Upton
Lyndsey Cadman
Hannah Steward
Chloe Ward
Simone Adams
Lee Baker
Hannah Steward
Hayley Price
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Jade Stone
Emma Hadlington
Big Mikes
Neil Hollington
Debbie Grainger
Shona Vanhorn
Stuart Collins
Gemma Bridgwater
Hayley Price
Ayy Ess
Holly Guest
Stacey Sheldon
Chantelle Colhoun

Grace Munroe

740
743
744
748
751
753
756
758
759
763
766
770
771
772
773
774
776
777
779
780
782
783
789
790
791
793
794
796
798
799
802
803

Ticket No. Name

Chantelle Colhoun
Stacey Sheldon
Ashleigh Nightingale
Gemma Lawrence
Ellie Maher
Joe Burkitt
Amy Powell
Holly Guest
Ashleigh Nightingale
Lee Baker
Holly Guest
Gemma Lee
Stacey Sheldon
Rebecca Bradshaw
Emma Hadlington
Amy Murphy
Big Mikes
Brodie Hill
Neil Rowley
Shar Crowley
Gemma Lawrence
Nicola Daniels
Deborah Hamilton
Leane Arnold
Deborah Walker
Gemma Lawrence
Deborah Hamilton
Holly Guest
Holly Guest
Tom Jones
Gemma Lawrence

Amy Murphy

804
806
809
811
814
818
822
824
825
827
833
836
837
838
841
843
845
847
848
861
866
867
873
876
877
878
879
881
884
887
889
891

Ticket No. Name

Maxine Hoare
Gemma Lawrence
Jessie Harper
Gemma Lawrence
Sarah Bryan
Tom Shaw
Gemma Lawrence
Holly Guest
Ayy Ess
Katie Such
Hill Katie
Jody Watson
Holly Guest
Natalie Davies
Sarah Timmins
Charlie Sprason
Gemma Bridgwater
Katie Langford
Matthew Morris
Holly Guest
Susan Simister
Stacey Smith
Ruth Upton
Rebecca Bradshaw
Sue Shrimpton
Tom Shaw
Shani Foster
Daniel Jones
Sarah Gill
Hannah Steward
Kelly Whitehouse
Victoria Lee

Total: 656

Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

893
894
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
907
908
911
912
913
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
923
927
928
929
931
934
938
939
940
941
942

Kaye Perry
Racheal Tyson
Sam Jones
Gemma Steventon
Marc Wheeler
Launa Tyson
Rebecca Bradshaw
Lisa Williams
Gemma Lawrence
Suzanne Black
Ellie Fletcher
Bella Homer
Holly Guest
Janay Gethfield
Sharon Martin
Sarah Willdigg
Anna Murphy
Shannon Lowe
Ayy Ess
Launa Tyson
Marc Wheeler
Big Mikes
Maxine Hoare
Joanne Bodman
Laura Whitehouse
Ashleigh Nightingale
Marc Wheeler
Marc Wheeler
Leane Arnold
Gemma Steventon
Laura Whitehouse

Lyndsey Cadman

943
948
950
952
953
957
959
962
964
965
967
970
971
975
976
978
979
982
983
984
986
987
988
989
990
994
995
996
997
1005
1006
1007

Ticket No. Name

Jade Stone
Daniel Unitt
Bryant Oconnor
Emma Hadlington
Demi Khan
Leane Arnold
Marc Wheeler
Asy Rehman
Shona Vanhorn
Ruth Upton
Marc Wheeler
Danielle Leavy
Holly Guest
Marie Hunt
Ainsley Ratcliffe
Kelly Brewster
Deborah Hamilton
Gemma Steventon
Lee Baker
Maddie Harding
Chantelle Colhoun
Marc Wheeler
Natasha Meachem
Holly Guest
Jade Stone
Deborah Hamilton
Jade Stone
Shona Vanhorn
Shona Vanhorn
Jessie Harper
Holly Guest

Sarah Timmins

Ticket No. Name

1009
1011
1012
1013
1014
1017
1018
1020
1021
1023
1024
1027
1028
1029
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1041
1042
1043
1044
1047
1051
1052
1055
1058
1060
1061

Ayy Ess
Marc Wheeler
Holly Guest
Kelly Warmer
Joe Burkitt
Gemma Lawrence
Stacey Smith
Kayleigh Stevens
Sarah Timmins
Jordan Jones
Kelly Brewster
Luke Halford
Jade Stone
Jade Stone
Katie Such
Charlie Sprason
Aleigha Hunt
Sharon Martin
Gemma Lawrence
Andrea Hill
Sophie Jw
Gemma Waterhouse
Big Mikes
Laura Whitehouse
Stuart Collins
Toni Simpson
Marc Wheeler
Jade Stone
Bryant Oconnor
Sophie Jw
Samantha Blewitt

Rebecca Bradshaw

Total: 656

Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm
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£500 JD GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1065 Anna Murphy 1130 Kaye Perry 1205 Charlie Sprason
1066 Hannah Steward 1131 Millie Farley 1207 Shar Crowley
1070 Kaye Perry 1134 Marina Tranter 1208 Joanne Bodman
1071 Zara Robson 1137 Gemma Steventon 1209 Ashleigh Nightingale
1073 Sarah Willdigg 1138 Marc Wheeler 1210 Charlie Sprason
1077 Sarah Willdigg 1140 Millie Farley 1212 Gemma Bridgwater
1079 Neil Rowley 1144 Tom Shaw 1215 Emma Hadlington
1082 Chantelle Colhoun 1147 Sue Shrimpton 1216 Louisa Sweeney
1084 Stacey Purcell 1152 Ruth Upton 1218 Emma Hadlington
1085 Marc Wheeler 1156 Lauren Rock 1219 Gemma Bridgwater
1086 Marc Wheeler 1157 Sharon Martin 1220 Zoe Nicholls
1087 Michelle Hood 1158 Katie Tildesley 1227 Nicola Daniels
1089 Jade Stone 1160 Amy Hodgetts 1231 Nicola Daniels
1090 Luke Halford 1163 Ayy Ess 1234 Simone Adams
1092 Chloe Ward 1167 Aleigha Hunt 1235 Stephanie Glasby
1093 Laura Whitehouse 1169 Jade Stone 1236 Charlie Sprason
1094 Jade Stone 1171 Anna Murphy

1095 Holly Guest 1173 Jess Kenyon

1099 Sophie Jw 1177 Sarah Willdigg

1100 Rebecca Bradshaw 1180 Tanya Randle

1105 Charlie Sprason 1181 Gemma Waterhouse

1108 Laura Whitehouse 1182 Rebecca Bradshaw

1109 Ayy Ess 1184 Keyran Rose

1111 Bryant Oconnor 1187 Vicki Strawford

1113 Gemma Lawrence 1191 Hayley Price

1114 Stacey Smith 1192 Gemma Soper

1115 Simone Adams 1195 Katie Such

1117 Chloe Ward 1198 Jade Stone

1118 Jo Butler 1199 Holly Guest

1119 Callum Winwood 1200 Millie Farley

1122 Amy Hodgetts 1201 Gemma Lawrence

1125 Maddie Harding 1202 Daniel Unitt

Total: 656 < Draw: June 28, 2024 9:30 pm Page 7 of 7




